Office of the Hunter College Senate
Room 1018E

senate@hunter.cuny.e

Telephone: 772-4200

SENATE MEMBERSHIP AS OF 13 SEPTEMBER 2017
The term of office for seats marked with an **" will end on May 2018. All other seats are for a two-year term ending in

Mav 2019.

FULL-TIME FACULTY (Professorial Rank and Full-Time Instructors)

Departments:

1 AFPRL

2 Anthropology

3  Art & Art History

10

11

12

13

Biological Sciences

Chemistry

Classical & Oriental Studies

Computer Science

Curriculum & Teaching

Dance

Economics

Educational Foundations &

Counseling Programs

English

Film & Media Studies

Senators:

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

Anthony Browne

Jackie Brown

Daniel Bozhkov
Lynda Klich

Derrick Brazill
Shirley Raps

Akira Kawamura

David Petrain

Lei Xie

Jason Writz
Karen Koellner
David Capps
Avi Liveson
Tim Goodspeed
Veronica Muller
Leigh Jones

Sarah Chinn

Larry Shore

Alternate Senators:

1 Denis Milagros
2 Edgardo Melendez

1 David Hodges
2 William Parry

1 Susan Cole
2 Susan Crile

1 Paul Feinstein
2 Maria Pereira

1 Gabriela Smeureanu
2 Nancy Greenbaum

1 Dai Fang
2 Alex Elinson

1 Carol Dilley
2 Kathleen Isaac

1 John Li

1 Alexander Fietzer

1 Steven Wetta
2 Kathleen Isaac

* 1 Sissel McCarthy
* 2 lsabel Pinedo




14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Geography

German

History

Library

Mathematics & Statistics

Medial Laboratory Sciences

Music

School of Nursing

Philosophy

Physics & Astronomy

Political Science

Psychology

Physical Therapy

Romance Languages

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Haydee Salmun

Elke Nicolai

Rick Belsky

Sarah Ward

Adina Mulliken

Sandra Clarkson

Bill Williams

Chad Euler

Jewel Thompson

Christine Ganzer

Omar Dahbour

John Wallach

Christopher Braun
Jonathan Rendina

Monica Schinaider

Eckhard Kuhn-Osius
Ane Zmmeman

Iryna Vushko
Mary Roldan

Mee' Len Hom
Danise Hoover

Patrick Burke
Verna Segarra

Robert Raffaniello
Muktar Mahajan

Michele Cabrini
Abigail Kotowski
Lynda Olender

Frank Kirkland
Christa Acampora

Jill Schwedler
Michael Lee

Peter Moller
Peter Serrano



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

School of Social Work

Sociology

Special Education

Speech-Language Pathology and Aud

Theatre

Urban Policy and Planning

School of Urban Public Health

Women & Gender Studies

LECTURERS AND PART-TIME FACULTY
* Alt Shannon Silenas

Student Services
At-Large :
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Geography

English

Library

Medicial Lab Science
Philosophy

Sociology

Urban Affairs & Planning
Urban Affairs & Planning
History

THHP

Psychology

*

36
37

38

39

41

42

43

44

45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Michael Lewis

Mark Halling

Elizabeth Klein

Donald Vogel

Mia Rovegno

Victoria Johnson

Phil Alcabes

Jennifer Gaboury

Brain Maasjo

Dana Reimer

Meghann Williams
Ajatshatru Pathak

Hongxing Li
lan Blecher

Thomas DeGloma

Elaine Walsh

Laxmi Ramasubramanian
Bernadette McCauley

Sarah Jeninsky
Joseph Lao

Michaela Soyer

Jennifer Klein
Elissa Brown

Michelle MacRoy-Higgins
Carol Silverman

Jonathan Kalb
Claudia Orenstein
Jill Gross

Steven Trasino
Khursheed Navder

Catherine Raissiguier
Rupal Oza



ADMINISTRATION REPRESENTATIVES

Senators:

1 HEO/CLA Representative 58 Brian Buckwald
2 Vice President for Student Affairs 59 Eija Ayravainen
3 Vice President for Administration 60 Robert Pignatello
4 Provost, Acting 61 Lon Kaufman

5 Dean, School of Arts & Sciences 62 Andrew Polsky

Alternate Senators (3):

1  Dean of Education Michael Middleton
2 Special Counsel to the President & Dean of Laura Hertzog
3 School of Nursing Dean Gail McCain

EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS (without vote)

President, USG
Vice President, Graduate Student Association

President Alumni Association James Amodeo
President, HEO Forum Denise Lucena-Jerez
President, CLT Council Amy Jeu

FULL- TIME UNDERGRADUATE DEPARTMENTAL MAJORS (9):

1 63 Mila Adelman *

2 64 Maria Pia Sifuentes *

3 65

4 66

5 67 Sandra-May Flowers *

6 68

7 69

8 70 Sara Shanaj

9 71 Kendra Cornelis
FULL-TIME UNDERGRADUATE FRESHMEN AND SOPHOMORES (5):

1 MHC 72 Noam Sohn *

2  Undecided 73 Alfie Corteza *

3 Media Studies 74 Lucien Formichella *

4 75 Fatmata Barrie

5 76 Alyssa Lombardi



PART-TIME UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS (11):

77 Shannon O'Rourke *
78 Asheley Siewnarine *
79 Demi Moore *
80 Daria Larine

81 Saim Siddiqui

82 Linda Yohannes

83 Anam Khalid

84 Nicolas Fuchs

85 Nibras Karim

86

87
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SEEK STUDENTS (2):

1 88 Nouhaila Terrab
2 89 Christoper Cantor

GRADUATE STUDENTS (11):

Humanities & Arts (1) 90 llya Geller
Programs in Education (1) 91
Sciences & Mathematics (1) 92
Social Sciences (1) 93 Nicole Parker *
Schools of Health Prof. (1) 94
School of Social Work (1) 95
Matriculated at-large (4): 96 Hieu Dang *
Humanities & Arts 97
98 Cara Fitzgerald
10 99 Melanie Lozier
11. Non-Matriculated at-large (1): 100 Bran May
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STUDENT ALTERNATES (21):

1  Sarah Lamsifer * 11 Rani Allan *
2  Sarah Mathew * 12
3 13
4  Edward Friedman * 14
5 15
6  Soumya Misra * 16
7  Stephon Odom * 17
8 * 18
9  Jennifer Ulloa * 19
10 Jacqueline Rozado * 20

21
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